

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (Cr1.) No. 2/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1234/2005

MADHUR SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VENKATESH COKE & POWER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv. for
Ms. Manjula Gupta.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Bahl, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to contemnor Nos. 1 and 2.
Dasti, in addition.

The name of contemnor No. 4 being proforma
respondent is deleted from the array of parties.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master